
Allergy Alerts
Monday | Rice Krispy Treats 
Ingredients: Toasted rice cereal (rice, sugar, salt, malt flavor), corn syrup, 
fructose, vegetable oil (soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), 
sugar, corn syrup solids. Contains 2% or less of vegetable glycerin, 
dextrose, gelatin, natural and artificial flavors (contains milk), salt, DATEM, 
acetylated monoglycerides, soy lecithin, BHT for freshness.
CONTAINS MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.

Tuesday | Lays Potato Chips
Ingredients: potatoes, vegetable oil (canola, corn, soybean, and/or 
sunflower oil), and salt.

Wednesday | Goldfish
Made with smiles and enriched wheat flour (flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), cheddar cheese ([cultured 
milk, salt, enzymes], annatto), vegetable oils (canola, sunflower and/or 
soybean), salt, contains 2% or less of: yeast, sugar, autolyzed yeast extract, 
paprika, spices, celery, onion powder, monocalcium phosphate, baking 
soda.
CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK.
Contains bioengineered food ingredients. The ingredients from sugar, soy, 
and canola in this product come from genetically modified crops.

Friday | Oreos 
Oreo mini ingredients: Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, 
reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin B2], 
folic acid), sugar, palm oil, soybean and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed 
with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda and/or 
calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin, chocolate, artificial flavor.
CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY.
Golden Oreo mini ingredients: Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, 
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate [vitamin B1], riboflavin [vitamin 
B2], folic acid), sugar, soybean and/or canola oil, palm oil, high fructose 
corn syrup, salt, baking soda, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor.
CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY.
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient.

Thursday | Cheez-Its
Ingredients: Enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1 
[thiamin mononitrate], vitamin B2 [riboflavin], folic acid), vegetable oil 
(soybean and palm oil with TBHQ for freshness), white cheddar cheese 
(milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes). Contains 2% or less of salt, whey, 
cheddar cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), monosodium 
glutamate, whey protein concentrate, butter (cream, salt), baking soda, 
yeast, natural and artificial flavor, lactic acid, calcium lactate, disodium 
phosphate, citric acid, turmeric extract color, annatto extract color, soy 
lecithin.
CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SOY INGREDIENTS.


